Orange Wedges
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Monday, May 2I Tuesday, May 22
Breakfast Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin, Yogurt|8 Powder Donuts & Appl¢
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Wednesday, May 23

Breakfast
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Brunch Lunch
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Thursday, May 24

Breakfast
Sausage Biscuit &
Diced Pear Cup
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Friday, May 25

Breakfast
Cereal & Cheese Stick
Applesauce Cup
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Monday, May 28

Tuesday, May 29

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

t Ay Sk LILIH

Wednesday, May 30

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast lE L n n
Ring Donut & Pop tart, Grahams Cereal & Yogurt &
Orange Wedges & Apple Slices Pineapple Cup
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Thursday, May 31

Friday, June |

Monday, June 4

Breakfast
Cereal Bar, Chees Stig
& Apple
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Tuesday, June 5

Breakfast
Mini Chocolate Donuts|
& Peach Cup

Wednesday, June 6

Breakfast
Cereal, Yogurt &
Orange Wedges
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Thursday, June 7

Friday, June 8

Male the [h@alltbh
economical choice!

Breakfast Lunch

$l.50 $2.35

Get in touch with us today to learn more abo t
free and reducegbrice meals in our district:
9055711 Andrea.Haskell@NapoleonSchools. or

FRIDAY, JUNE 1

Juice & Fresh Or Canned Fruit & Milk.
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ternative Main Entrée Choice we o
Grab & Go Box Lunches with
Yogurt or Wow butter & jelly Sandwich
Cheese Stick, a whole grain item
Along with any of the fruits and vegetable
the day

variety Of Ice Cold Fat Free & 1% Milk Flavor
available Daily & included with each lunch



